
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

112 

118 

715 

739 

168 

717 

737 

222 

224 

450 

808 

241 

3 

187 

992 

72 

18 

Name 

Marcos ODAR 

Joel LAHTI 

Ragnar LAAK 

Mart VANDEL 

Mihkel TÄÄKRE 

Kevin KILL 

Andrek ARUSALU 

Marko KASEMAA 

Brenden ROOTS 

Arti HALLING 

Fredi KOSTIKOV 

Aleksei GRIBKOV 

Sander KÜNNAPAS 

Karl LINKE 

Keevin SOKOLOV 

Joosep BORK 

Sander KANGRO 

Class 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25A 

MX25B 

MX25A 

MX25B 

Entrant Model Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

2 

Diff 

27.034 

30.604 

39.550 

1:08.235 

1:29.356 

2:05.610 

2:13.471 

2:23.644 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

27.034 

3.570 

8.946 

28.685 

21.121 

36.254 

7.861 

10.173 

1 Lap 

16.522 

2.017 

37.962 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:18.277 

2:27.504 

2:27.337 

2:29.294 

2:30.625 

2:36.395 

2:36.368 

2:40.498 

2:40.208 

2:42.243 

2:51.328 

2:50.280 

2:49.449 

2:31.201 

3:14.531 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.034 

Avg. Speed 

51.412 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.277 

Best Speed 

52.069 

Best Lap by 

112 - Marcos ODAR 
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Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(717) Kevin KILL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(737) Andrek ARUSALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(222) Marko KASEMAA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(224) Brenden ROOTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(450) Arti HALLING 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:35.914 

2:36.873 

2:40.084 

2:36.912 

2:37.961 

2:36.395 

2:38.736 

2:39.333 

2:38.555 

2:41.603 

2:43.021 

2:36.368 

2:41.412 

2:43.855 

2:41.467 

2:46.283 

2:51.241 

2:40.828 

2:41.764 

2:41.426 

2:40.498 

2:42.059 

2:59.147 

2:41.563 

2:42.642 

2:42.497 

2:40.208 

2:51.279 

2:45.651 

2:45.894 

2:46.922 

2:42.243 

Diff 

+5.289 

+6.248 

+9.459 

+0.517 

+1.566 

+2.341 

+2.938 

+2.160 

+5.208 

+6.653 

+5.044 

+7.487 

+5.099 

+9.915 

+14.873 

+0.330 

+1.266 

+0.928 

+1.561 

+18.649 

+1.065 

+2.434 

+2.289 

+11.071 

+5.443 

+5.686 

+6.714 

Time of Day 

16:46:21.244 

16:48:58.117 

16:51:38.201 

16:33:29.827 

16:36:06.739 

16:38:44.700 

16:41:21.095 

16:43:59.831 

16:46:39.164 

16:49:17.719 

16:51:59.322 

16:33:31.929 

16:36:14.950 

16:38:51.318 

16:41:32.730 

16:44:16.585 

16:46:58.052 

16:49:44.335 

16:52:35.576 

16:33:36.152 

16:36:16.980 

16:38:58.744 

16:41:40.170 

16:44:20.668 

16:47:02.727 

16:50:01.874 

16:52:43.437 

16:33:38.517 

16:36:21.159 

16:39:03.656 

16:41:43.864 

16:44:35.143 

16:47:20.794 

16:50:06.688 

16:52:53.610 

16:33:37.002 

16:36:19.245 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(808) Fredi KOSTIKOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(241) Aleksei GRIBKOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(3) Sander KÜNNAPAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(187) Karl LINKE 
1 
2 
3 

(992) Keevin SOKOLOV 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:42.638 

2:59.500 

2:47.373 

3:03.325 

3:00.695 

2:52.536 

2:59.229 

3:00.124 

2:53.412 

2:51.328 

2:52.259 

2:50.280 

2:55.497 

2:57.872 

2:54.037 

2:56.082 

2:53.014 

2:49.449 

2:58.274 

2:57.228 

3:05.040 

3:09.426 

3:07.167 

2:47.629 

2:31.201 

3:14.531 

Diff 

+0.395 

+17.257 

+5.130 

+21.082 

+18.452 

+1.208 

+7.901 

+8.796 

+2.084 

+0.931 

+5.217 

+7.592 

+3.757 

+5.802 

+2.734 

+8.825 

+7.779 

+15.591 

+19.977 

+17.718 

+16.428 

Time of Day 

16:39:01.883 

16:42:01.383 

16:44:48.756 

16:47:52.081 

16:50:52.776 

16:33:40.410 

16:36:32.946 

16:39:32.175 

16:42:32.299 

16:45:25.711 

16:48:17.039 

16:51:09.298 

16:33:44.533 

16:36:34.813 

16:39:30.310 

16:42:28.182 

16:45:22.219 

16:48:18.301 

16:51:11.315 

16:33:42.693 

16:36:32.142 

16:39:30.416 

16:42:27.644 

16:45:32.684 

16:48:42.110 

16:51:49.277 

16:33:48.205 

16:36:35.834 

16:39:07.035 

16:33:59.575 

16:37:14.106 

Lap 

(112) Marcos ODAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(118) Joel LAHTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(715) Ragnar LAAK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(739) Mart VANDEL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(168) Mihkel TÄÄKRE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:18.277 

2:22.498 

2:25.224 

2:27.105 

2:31.247 

2:30.065 

2:30.394 

2:27.504 

2:27.913 

2:29.380 

2:30.940 

2:30.900 

2:33.168 

2:32.727 

2:31.100 

2:30.482 

2:27.728 

2:27.337 

2:29.213 

2:31.238 

2:33.028 

2:29.294 

2:30.293 

2:34.013 

2:30.722 

2:33.179 

2:33.424 

2:32.945 

2:32.027 

2:30.625 

2:32.456 

2:37.077 

Diff 

+4.221 

+6.947 

+8.828 

+12.970 

+11.788 

+12.117 

+0.409 

+1.876 

+3.436 

+3.396 

+5.664 

+5.223 

+3.763 

+3.145 

+0.391 

+1.876 

+3.901 

+5.691 

+0.999 

+4.719 

+1.428 

+3.885 

+4.130 

+3.651 

+1.402 

+1.831 

+6.452 

Time of Day 

16:33:25.156 

16:35:43.433 

16:38:05.931 

16:40:31.155 

16:42:58.260 

16:45:29.507 

16:47:59.572 

16:50:29.966 

16:33:24.468 

16:35:51.972 

16:38:19.885 

16:40:49.265 

16:43:20.205 

16:45:51.105 

16:48:24.273 

16:50:57.000 

16:33:30.444 

16:36:01.544 

16:38:32.026 

16:40:59.754 

16:43:27.091 

16:45:56.304 

16:48:27.542 

16:51:00.570 

16:33:25.646 

16:35:54.940 

16:38:25.233 

16:40:59.246 

16:43:29.968 

16:46:03.147 

16:48:36.571 

16:51:09.516 

16:33:33.145 

16:36:05.172 

16:38:35.797 

16:41:08.253 

16:43:45.330 
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06/04/2024 16:05 


